‘ ' Power Tool Division 31-=520 AFM—-6
Rockwell International ~ §** ABRASIVE BELT FINISHING MACHINE

.

B 22—

CATALOG *1400
6" ABRASIVE BELT FINISHING MACHINE




Replacement Parts

Part No.  Descripton Part No.  Descriptaor
BS-201 Base SP-640 1/8-16x 3/4" Hex, Hd. Ser.
BS-202 Bearing Housing SP-682 3/8-24x 11/2" Hex, Hd, Ser,
B5-203-R  Bracket, Incl: SP-688 3/8-24x 3/4" Hex, Hd, Scr
B5-250 Scale S5P=T15 1/4-20x 1/2" Fil, Hd, Scr,
SP-2250 Rivet SP-1002  7/16"-14 Hex, Nut
B5-204-5 Idler Drum Bracketr, Consisting of: SP-1304 7/16" Sq. Nut
B5-204  Bracket SP-1532 Thumb Ser.
BS-225  Idler Drum Shaft SP-1605  7/B" Steel Washer
BS-226-R Idler Drum (pair) SP-1726  5/32" Lockwasher
BS-229  Spacer Collar §P-2650  3/16" 8q. x1 3/8" Key
B5-231 Key SP-2705  7/32" x 17/8 Roll Pin
B5-232 Pin 5P-5338  Bearing
BS-261 Hex Nut S§P-5339 Bearing
BS-262  Spacer Collar #194 5/16" Allen Wrench
DP-242 Brg. Closure Nut #5400-C  Pulley 3/4" Bore
SP-5354 Bearing #1414 Alum-Oxide Belt 100 Gt
B5-205 Platen #1401 Tildng Table
BS-208 Idler Drum Guard BS-206 Tiltng Table
BS-209 Drive Drum Guard BS«207-§ Trnmnion, Incl:
B5-210 Deflector Plate Guard NCS5-17T 1/4-28x /4" Set Scr.
B5-211 Dust Deflector Nj-229  Segment
BS-212 Clamp Ring MJ-233  1/4-28x 1" Stop Scr.
BS-214-§  Side Guard, Incl: TCS-271 Pointer
TCS-238 Name Plate SP-551  #10-32x 1/4" Rd, Hd, Scr,
LBS-63 Rivets SP-2707 5/32 x 1/2" Roll Pin
B5-215 Bottom Guard B5-241 Stud
BS~216 Drive Shaft NC5-361 Semated Nut
B5-219-5 Drive Drum (pair) SR-217 Clamp Handle
BS-221 Spacing Collars SP-503 1/4-20x 5/8" Rd. Hd. Ser,
BS-223 Bearing Closure Nut SP-688 3/8-24 x 3/4" Hex, Hd. Ser,
B5-224 Drive Shaft Nut SP-1603  1/4" Steel Washer
BS-233 Lever SP-1606 7/16" Steel Washer
BS-234 Sleeve #1403  Backstop
BS-235 Cap BS-241 7/16"-14 x 213/16" Stud
B5-236 Pin for Lever BS-246 Back Stop Ouly
B5-239-5 Shaft w Collar B5-247 Link for Back Stop
BS-241 7/167-14 x 2 13/16" Swd DDL-174  Special Steel Washer
BS-242 Clamp Bar DDL-258 Special Clamp Screw
BS-245 Spring SF-18 Semated Nut
B5-252 Stop Pin SR-217 Clamp Handle Only
CBL-444 Thumbscrew SP-503 1/4"-20 x 5/8" Rd, Hd, Mach, Screw
DDL-105  #10-32 x 7/16" Scr. SP-1603  1/4" Steel Washer
DDL-175 Spec. Washer #1410 Wood Fence
DP-41 Fiber Washer B5-241 7/16-14 x 2 13/16" Srd
LBS-B6 Bearing Nut B5-248 Fence Bracket
LBS-105  Sprdng B5-249 Fence, Only
NCS-32  Star Wheel BS-257 29/64" Swel Washer
NCS=-59-5 Ball Crank, Incl: DDL-174  Special Steel Washer
SP-225  5/16-18x 1/4" Set Ser, NCS=361 Serrated Nut 7/167-14
NJ-231 Stop Lock SR-217 Clamp Handle, Only
SP-552 #10-32x 5/16" Rd, Hd, Scr. SP-409 5/16" -18 x 11/4" Flat Head Machine Screw
5P-553 #6-32x 1/2" Rd. Hd, Scr, 5P=503 1/47-20 x 5/8" Rd. Hd. Mach. Screw

SP-639 7/16-14x 5 1/2" Hex Hd, Ser, 5P-1603 1/4" Steel Washer



